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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:35am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Einlaufliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      

1. /1.    M40 185 Le, Minh 1984 SC Bernburg 47:00
2. /1.    M35 223 Behrendt, Danny 1985 ST SV Germania 08 Roßlau e.V. 47:26
3. /2.    M35 217 Brüggemann, Markus 1988 Sülzetal 50:28
4. /1.    Mä 243 Baier, Marc-Kevin 1996 TV Dessau 92 50:40
5. /1.    M50 102 Kolfenbach, Sven 1973 1. TC Magdeburg 50:50
6. /1.    M55 151 Steinigk, Steffen 1966 Laufgruppe Ottersleben 51:38
7. /2.    M40 265 Navarra, Francesco 1982 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 52:58
8. /3.    M40 188 Klein, Guntram 1983 Schönebeck 53:33
9. /4.    M40 271 Möbius, Markus 1982 ST Welsleben 54:17

10. /3.    M35 269 Ballerstedt, Matthias 1987 ST Pretzien 54:30
11. /1.    U18 109 Brych, Felix 2007 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 54:49
12. /2.    M55 275 Unger, Thomas 1967 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 55:16
13. /2.    Mä 157 Hetzel, Philipp 2001 ST LG "Roland" Haldensleben 55:20
14. /4.    M35 210 Müller, Sebastian 1985 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 55:30
15. /1.    W35 259 Dieterichs, Julia 1989 ST VfB Ottersleben 55:53
16. /2.    M50 101 Rettig, Thomas 1970 #TeamHebewerk 55:56
17. /3.    Mä 103 Youssef, Elias 1995 Adidas Runners Belgrade 56:15
18. /3.    M55 152 Metzger, Frank 1966 LC Marathon Rotenburg 56:29
19. /5.    M40 178 Stampnik, Jens 1984 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 56:35
20. /5.    M35 163 König, Andreas 1985 SV Lok Aschersleben 56:42
21. /1.    M45 128 Weigel, Thomas 1977 Eichenbarleben 56:42
22. /2.    M45 213 Usas, Sarunas 1979 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 56:43
23. /1.    Fr 253 Wallstab, Annika 2002 WunschTeam 56:46
24. /4.    M55 145 Niebhagen, Olaf 1965 ST Team Conrad Bernburg 57:38
25. /4.    Mä 130 Mewes, Nils 1997 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 57:54
26. /6.    M35 129 Reimann, Benjamin 1985 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 57:55
27. /6.    M40 162 Schulze, Christian 1981 Magdeburg 57:56
28. /7.    M40 206 Weise, Jens 1981 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 58:06
29. /7.    M35 224 von der Weiden, Florian 1986 ST SV 85 Glauzig 58:07
30. /3.    M45 112 Barthel, Ronny 1979 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 58:11
31. /3.    M50 158 Zeigermann, Falko 1970 LG Stecklenberg 58:32
32. /8.    M35 208 Wiechmann, Robert 1985 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 58:34
33. /4.    M45 232 Heyer, Tino 1975 Team Conrad Bernburg 58:34
34. /1.    W40 153 Schulschek, Janine 1980 LC Marathon Rotenburg 58:46
35. /5.    M45 231 Naunapper, Ingolf 1977 Team Conrad Bernburg 58:52
36. /4.    M50 132 Schade, Andreas 1972 Feuer Powertrain GmbH & Co. 58:58
37. /2.    U18 124 Gürtler, Johannes 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:00
38. /5.    M55 139 Meier, Dirk 1966 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 59:18
39. /5.    Mä 194 Rehse, Philipp 2000 Schönebeck 59:19
40. /6.    M45 196 Albrecht, Rene 1976 Schönebeck 59:21
41. /9.    M35 104 Hübner, Jens 1987 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 59:44
42. /2.    W35 199 Bange, Veronika 1988 Schönebeck 59:55
43. /8.    M40 273 Horn, Christian 1984 ST Salzmann 59:55
44. /6.    M55 226 Rosenthal, Donald 1965 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 1:00:03
45. /2.    W40 261 Schmidt, Carola 1980 Schönebeck 1:00:11
46. /3.    W35 108 Kossak, Anja 1985 Blankenburger Wadenqual 1:00:18
47. /7.    M45 156 Knispel, Falko 1978 ST LG "Roland" Haldensleben 1:00:34
48. /8.    M45 150 Jassmann, Andreas 1978 Karither SV 53 eV 1:00:40
49. /7.    M55 215 Berger, Stefan 1965 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 1:01:06
50. /1.    W30 164 Walter, Julia 1994 Magdeburg 1:01:15
51. /9.    M40 198 Knackmuß, Robert 1983 Schönebeck 1:01:34
52. /9.    M45 173 Becker, Stefan 1979 Magdeburg 1:01:43
53. /10.  M40 154 Fierke, Iven 1984 ST LG Konradsburg Ermsleben 1:02:06
54. /5.    M50 244 Reichelt, Karsten 1970 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 1:02:07
55. /8.    M55 255 Rohde, Peter 1967 WunschTeam 1:02:10
56. /1.    M65 239 Klafke, Wolfram 1959 ST TSV Niederndodeleben e.V. 1:02:11
57. /2.    Fr 147 Fleischer, Viktoria 2002 Gesundheitszentrum Aschersl 1:02:44
58. /3.    U18 110 Bernau, Louis Pascal 2007 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 1:02:45
59. /10.  M35 241 Hauler, Steven 1986 TV ""Gut Heil"" Zerbst /Bad 1:03:11
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60. /6.    M50 191 Schmidt, Matthias 1973 Schönebeck 1:03:39
61. /1.    M60 222 Weinreich, Burkhard 1960 SV Friedensweiler Magdeburg 1:03:45
62. /1.    U16 122 Göbel, Daniel 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:03:49
63. /10.  M45 174 Chernev, Valentin 1979 Magdeburg 1:04:12
64. /11.  M45 111 Krone, Matthias 1977 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 1:04:21
65. /1.    U20 143 Epperlein, Lina 2005 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:21
66. /11.  M40 230 Härtel, Christian 1982 Team Conrad Bernburg 1:04:27
67. /9.    M55 131 Wille, Torsten 1968 FC Zukunft Magdeburg 1:04:47
68. /2.    W30 136 Kroner, Anja 1992 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:47
69. /1.    W55 142 Geist, Kirsten 1965 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:58
70. /12.  M45 138 Wuwer, Daniel 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:05:00
71. /7.    M50 254 Barthel, Maik 1973 WunschTeam 1:05:04
72. /6.    Mä 207 Jacobi, Luca 2002 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:05:05
73. /1.    M70 149 Nettlau, Rüdiger 1950 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 1:05:08
74. /2.    M60 155 Heinicke, Mario 1962 ST Laufgemeinschaft Osterwieck 1:05:13
75. /13.  M45 260 Bienert, André 1977 Schönebeck 1:05:27
76. /3.    W40 270 Kurowsky, Caroline 1984 ST Welsleben 1:05:51
77. /10.  M55 235 Garnich, Frank 1965 TEAM-LAUFKRAFT-JL 1:06:28
78. /7.    Mä 117 Pukallus, Robin 2001 Dahlenwarsleben 1:06:36
79. /3.    M60 169 Luks, Rainer 1964 Magdeburg 1:06:47
80. /1.    W50 141 Winkler-Hindricks, Katrin 1970 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:06:53
81. /14.  M45 177 Mohs, Ronny 1978 Nienburg 1:06:53
82. /11.  M55 140 Kunkel, Jens 1969 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:06:55
83. /4.    W35 263 Mögling, Sabine 1985 Magdeburg 1:07:23
84. /12.  M40 238 Fabian, Matthias 1981 TSV G/W Kleinmühlingen/Zens 1:07:35
85. /1.    M30 172 Berger, Sebastian 1994 Magdeburg 1:07:38
86. /1.    W45 211 Gresch, Stephanie 1977 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:07:55
87. /15.  M45 240 Käsebier, Matthias 1978 TV ""Gut Heil"" Zerbst /Bad 1:08:07
88. /13.  M40 245 Köppl, Toni 1984 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 1:08:17
89. /14.  M40 250 Neumann, Steffen 1980 WSG Reform Magdeburg 1:08:23
90. /15.  M40 161 Telge, Christian 1980 Magdeburg 1:08:51
91. /3.    Fr 249 Diefert, Lisa 1999 Wanzleben 1:08:56
92. /3.    W30 120 Yilmaz, Merve 1992 Dessau-Rosslau 1:09:07
93. /8.    Mä 119 Saydivaliev, Bobur 1996 Dessau Runners 1:09:08
94. /8.    M50 221 Kramper, Danny 1972 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 1:09:21
95. /2.    M30 242 Eisfeld, Florian 1994 TV Dessau 92 1:09:30
96. /4.    U18 126 Hasse, Richard 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:35
97. /4.    W40 107 Pack, Melanie 1983 Birkholz 1:09:35
98. /9.    M50 218 Homuth, Dennis 1970 ST SV Angern 1:09:44
99. /16.  M45 233 Görke, Tobias 1979 Team Conrad Bernburg 1:10:05

100. /10.  M50 134 Gremmes, Martin 1970 FitForFun 1:10:20
101. /16.  M40 100 Lühr-Burrath, Danny 1980 #kommandofischfrikadelle 1:10:24
102. /5.    W35 171 Nieklauson-Lehnert, Sandra 1988 Magdeburg 1:10:31
103. /4.    M60 105 Louda, Rainer 1962 Badeborn 1:11:12
104. /2.    W55 180 Knöppler-Ballin, Gabriele 1969 RFV Einetal Westdorf-Ascher 1:11:19
105. /4.    Fr 106 Petretschek, Jana 2002 Bernburg 1:11:22
106. /11.  M35 214 Seidewitz, Denny 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 1:11:22
107. /17.  M45 166 Jetschin, Marco 1979 Magdeburg 1:11:30
108. /1.    U20 127 Markgraf, Till 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:50
109. /12.  M35 115 Knabe, Mathias 1987 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:11:56
110. /13.  M35 116 Bläsing, Phillipp 1986 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:12:00
111. /6.    W35 114 Knabe, Josephine 1988 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:12:01
112. /2.    M65 262 Schäfer, Reinhard 1956 Schönebeck 1:12:25
113. /11.  M50 160 Opitz, André 1970 Magdeburg 1:12:28
114. /2.    U20 246 Wilsdorf, John 2005 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 1:12:32
115. /12.  M50 159 Hünecke, Ralf 1970 Loburger Waldläufer 1:13:12
116. /2.    W50 219 Borchardt, Petra 1970 ST SV Angern 1:13:58
117. /13.  M50 251 Brinkmann, Thomas 1971 Wunsch Team 1:14:22
118. /5.    U18 212 Dunkelberg, Tim 2007 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:14:42
119. /18.  M45 204 Hödt, Hendrik 1975 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:21
120. /3.    W55 170 Dankworth-Mackowiak, Sabine 1968 Magdeburg 1:15:22
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121. /5.    M60 146 Möbes, Silvio 1963 Garbsen 1:15:23
122. /2.    W45 209 Stoldt, Sandy 1976 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:28
123. /3.    W45 203 Hödt, Felizitas 1978 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:31
124. /6.    M60 202 Beyer, Andreas 1961 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:32
125. /2.    U20 175 Schmid, Julika 2006 MSV 90 Sportakrobatik 1:15:46
126. /12.  M55 144 Braun, Thomas 1968 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:16:20
127. /17.  M40 181 Redeker, Christian 1982 Rühen 1:16:23
128. /4.    W30 182 Berg, Jasmin 1993 Rühen 1:16:23
129. /7.    W35 121 Schrader, Andrea 1986 dieSchweinehunde 1:16:37
130. /19.  M45 189 Reimann, Lars 1976 Schönebeck 1:16:48
131. /6.    U18 125 Rätzel, Phillip 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:16:55
132. /3.    U20 123 Meinicke, Jannis 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:16:55
133. /4.    W45 264 Rudolph, Nadine 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:16:55
134. /13.  M55 186 Dilger, Ulrich 1967 SC Bernburg 1:16:58
135. /14.  M55 184 Witte, Heiko 1967 SC Bernburg 1:16:58
136. /20.  M45 190 Perplies, Martin 1975 Schönebeck 1:17:01
137. /7.    M60 193 Ziem, Olaf 1961 Schönebeck 1:17:12
138. /8.    M60 234 Reichel, Roland 1962 Team KaRo 1:17:27
139. /15.  M55 248 Schwabe, Guido 1969 Volkssport Magdeburg 1:17:45
140. /14.  M50 205 Blümel, Jan 1971 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:18:05
141. /16.  M55 133 Schmid, Uwe 1966 Fit mit Schmid 1:19:59
142. /18.  M40 187 von Andruchowitz, Dennis 1982 Schönebeck 1:20:05
143. /1.    W60 183 Tuchen, Beate 1964 SC Bernburg 1:21:17
144. /9.    M60 137 Jens-Uwe, Börner 1964 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:21:55
145. /3.    M30 113 Otto, Alexander 1992 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:22:00
146. /5.    W45 176 Mohs, Nicole 1979 Nienburg 1:22:52
147. /10.  M60 257 Krümmling, Ralf 1964 Zerbst 1:22:55
148. /5.    W40 268 Elze, Anett 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:24:35
149. /3.    U20 247 Bansemir, Wenke 2006 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 1:26:48
150. /4.    W55 258 Krümmling, Ulrike 1965 Zerbst 1:27:09
151. /2.    W60 256 Lindstedt, Cornelia 1964 Zerbst 1:27:09
152. /6.    W40 266 Schönfeldt, Katrin 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:27:16
153. /9.    Mä 167 Soltmann, Mauricio 2001 Magdeburg 1:27:39
154. /7.    W40 267 Prüfig, Nadine 1983 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:28:59
155. /5.    Fr 168 Mittrenga, Paula 1998 Magdeburg 1:30:58
156. /1.    M75 200 Hartwig, Wolfgang 1947 SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg 1:32:11
157. /4.    M30 229 Klein, Tom 1990 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 1:56:30

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      

1. /1.    M40 185 Le, Minh 1984 SC Bernburg 47:00
2. /1.    M35 223 Behrendt, Danny 1985 ST SV Germania 08 Roßlau e.V. 47:26
3. /2.    M35 217 Brüggemann, Markus 1988 Sülzetal 50:28
4. /1.    Mä 243 Baier, Marc-Kevin 1996 TV Dessau 92 50:40
5. /1.    M50 102 Kolfenbach, Sven 1973 1. TC Magdeburg 50:50
6. /1.    M55 151 Steinigk, Steffen 1966 Laufgruppe Ottersleben 51:38
7. /2.    M40 265 Navarra, Francesco 1982 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 52:58
8. /3.    M40 188 Klein, Guntram 1983 Schönebeck 53:33
9. /4.    M40 271 Möbius, Markus 1982 ST Welsleben 54:17

10. /3.    M35 269 Ballerstedt, Matthias 1987 ST Pretzien 54:30
11. /1.    U18 109 Brych, Felix 2007 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 54:49
12. /2.    M55 275 Unger, Thomas 1967 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 55:16
13. /2.    Mä 157 Hetzel, Philipp 2001 ST LG "Roland" Haldensleben 55:20
14. /4.    M35 210 Müller, Sebastian 1985 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 55:30
15. /2.    M50 101 Rettig, Thomas 1970 #TeamHebewerk 55:56
16. /3.    Mä 103 Youssef, Elias 1995 Adidas Runners Belgrade 56:15
17. /3.    M55 152 Metzger, Frank 1966 LC Marathon Rotenburg 56:29
18. /5.    M40 178 Stampnik, Jens 1984 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 56:35
19. /5.    M35 163 König, Andreas 1985 SV Lok Aschersleben 56:42
20. /1.    M45 128 Weigel, Thomas 1977 Eichenbarleben 56:42
21. /2.    M45 213 Usas, Sarunas 1979 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 56:43
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22. /4.    M55 145 Niebhagen, Olaf 1965 ST Team Conrad Bernburg 57:38
23. /4.    Mä 130 Mewes, Nils 1997 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 57:54
24. /6.    M35 129 Reimann, Benjamin 1985 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 57:55
25. /6.    M40 162 Schulze, Christian 1981 Magdeburg 57:56
26. /7.    M40 206 Weise, Jens 1981 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 58:06
27. /7.    M35 224 von der Weiden, Florian 1986 ST SV 85 Glauzig 58:07
28. /3.    M45 112 Barthel, Ronny 1979 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 58:11
29. /3.    M50 158 Zeigermann, Falko 1970 LG Stecklenberg 58:32
30. /8.    M35 208 Wiechmann, Robert 1985 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 58:34
31. /4.    M45 232 Heyer, Tino 1975 Team Conrad Bernburg 58:34
32. /5.    M45 231 Naunapper, Ingolf 1977 Team Conrad Bernburg 58:52
33. /4.    M50 132 Schade, Andreas 1972 Feuer Powertrain GmbH & Co. 58:58
34. /2.    U18 124 Gürtler, Johannes 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:00
35. /5.    M55 139 Meier, Dirk 1966 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 59:18
36. /5.    Mä 194 Rehse, Philipp 2000 Schönebeck 59:19
37. /6.    M45 196 Albrecht, Rene 1976 Schönebeck 59:21
38. /9.    M35 104 Hübner, Jens 1987 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 59:44
39. /8.    M40 273 Horn, Christian 1984 ST Salzmann 59:55
40. /6.    M55 226 Rosenthal, Donald 1965 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 1:00:03
41. /7.    M45 156 Knispel, Falko 1978 ST LG "Roland" Haldensleben 1:00:34
42. /8.    M45 150 Jassmann, Andreas 1978 Karither SV 53 eV 1:00:40
43. /7.    M55 215 Berger, Stefan 1965 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 1:01:06
44. /9.    M40 198 Knackmuß, Robert 1983 Schönebeck 1:01:34
45. /9.    M45 173 Becker, Stefan 1979 Magdeburg 1:01:43
46. /10.  M40 154 Fierke, Iven 1984 ST LG Konradsburg Ermsleben 1:02:06
47. /5.    M50 244 Reichelt, Karsten 1970 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 1:02:07
48. /8.    M55 255 Rohde, Peter 1967 WunschTeam 1:02:10
49. /1.    M65 239 Klafke, Wolfram 1959 ST TSV Niederndodeleben e.V. 1:02:11
50. /3.    U18 110 Bernau, Louis Pascal 2007 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 1:02:45
51. /10.  M35 241 Hauler, Steven 1986 TV ""Gut Heil"" Zerbst /Bad 1:03:11
52. /6.    M50 191 Schmidt, Matthias 1973 Schönebeck 1:03:39
53. /1.    M60 222 Weinreich, Burkhard 1960 SV Friedensweiler Magdeburg 1:03:45
54. /1.    U16 122 Göbel, Daniel 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:03:49
55. /10.  M45 174 Chernev, Valentin 1979 Magdeburg 1:04:12
56. /11.  M45 111 Krone, Matthias 1977 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 1:04:21
57. /11.  M40 230 Härtel, Christian 1982 Team Conrad Bernburg 1:04:27
58. /9.    M55 131 Wille, Torsten 1968 FC Zukunft Magdeburg 1:04:47
59. /12.  M45 138 Wuwer, Daniel 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:05:00
60. /7.    M50 254 Barthel, Maik 1973 WunschTeam 1:05:04
61. /6.    Mä 207 Jacobi, Luca 2002 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:05:05
62. /1.    M70 149 Nettlau, Rüdiger 1950 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 1:05:08
63. /2.    M60 155 Heinicke, Mario 1962 ST Laufgemeinschaft Osterwieck 1:05:13
64. /13.  M45 260 Bienert, André 1977 Schönebeck 1:05:27
65. /10.  M55 235 Garnich, Frank 1965 TEAM-LAUFKRAFT-JL 1:06:28
66. /7.    Mä 117 Pukallus, Robin 2001 Dahlenwarsleben 1:06:36
67. /3.    M60 169 Luks, Rainer 1964 Magdeburg 1:06:47
68. /14.  M45 177 Mohs, Ronny 1978 Nienburg 1:06:53
69. /11.  M55 140 Kunkel, Jens 1969 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:06:55
70. /12.  M40 238 Fabian, Matthias 1981 TSV G/W Kleinmühlingen/Zens 1:07:35
71. /1.    M30 172 Berger, Sebastian 1994 Magdeburg 1:07:38
72. /15.  M45 240 Käsebier, Matthias 1978 TV ""Gut Heil"" Zerbst /Bad 1:08:07
73. /13.  M40 245 Köppl, Toni 1984 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 1:08:17
74. /14.  M40 250 Neumann, Steffen 1980 WSG Reform Magdeburg 1:08:23
75. /15.  M40 161 Telge, Christian 1980 Magdeburg 1:08:51
76. /8.    Mä 119 Saydivaliev, Bobur 1996 Dessau Runners 1:09:08
77. /8.    M50 221 Kramper, Danny 1972 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 1:09:21
78. /2.    M30 242 Eisfeld, Florian 1994 TV Dessau 92 1:09:30
79. /4.    U18 126 Hasse, Richard 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:35
80. /9.    M50 218 Homuth, Dennis 1970 ST SV Angern 1:09:44
81. /16.  M45 233 Görke, Tobias 1979 Team Conrad Bernburg 1:10:05
82. /10.  M50 134 Gremmes, Martin 1970 FitForFun 1:10:20
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83. /16.  M40 100 Lühr-Burrath, Danny 1980 #kommandofischfrikadelle 1:10:24
84. /4.    M60 105 Louda, Rainer 1962 Badeborn 1:11:12
85. /11.  M35 214 Seidewitz, Denny 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 1:11:22
86. /17.  M45 166 Jetschin, Marco 1979 Magdeburg 1:11:30
87. /1.    U20 127 Markgraf, Till 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:50
88. /12.  M35 115 Knabe, Mathias 1987 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:11:56
89. /13.  M35 116 Bläsing, Phillipp 1986 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:12:00
90. /2.    M65 262 Schäfer, Reinhard 1956 Schönebeck 1:12:25
91. /11.  M50 160 Opitz, André 1970 Magdeburg 1:12:28
92. /2.    U20 246 Wilsdorf, John 2005 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 1:12:32
93. /12.  M50 159 Hünecke, Ralf 1970 Loburger Waldläufer 1:13:12
94. /13.  M50 251 Brinkmann, Thomas 1971 Wunsch Team 1:14:22
95. /5.    U18 212 Dunkelberg, Tim 2007 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:14:42
96. /18.  M45 204 Hödt, Hendrik 1975 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:21
97. /5.    M60 146 Möbes, Silvio 1963 Garbsen 1:15:23
98. /6.    M60 202 Beyer, Andreas 1961 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:32
99. /12.  M55 144 Braun, Thomas 1968 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:16:20

100. /17.  M40 181 Redeker, Christian 1982 Rühen 1:16:23
101. /19.  M45 189 Reimann, Lars 1976 Schönebeck 1:16:48
102. /6.    U18 125 Rätzel, Phillip 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:16:55
103. /3.    U20 123 Meinicke, Jannis 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:16:55
104. /13.  M55 186 Dilger, Ulrich 1967 SC Bernburg 1:16:58
105. /14.  M55 184 Witte, Heiko 1967 SC Bernburg 1:16:58
106. /20.  M45 190 Perplies, Martin 1975 Schönebeck 1:17:01
107. /7.    M60 193 Ziem, Olaf 1961 Schönebeck 1:17:12
108. /8.    M60 234 Reichel, Roland 1962 Team KaRo 1:17:27
109. /15.  M55 248 Schwabe, Guido 1969 Volkssport Magdeburg 1:17:45
110. /14.  M50 205 Blümel, Jan 1971 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:18:05
111. /16.  M55 133 Schmid, Uwe 1966 Fit mit Schmid 1:19:59
112. /18.  M40 187 von Andruchowitz, Dennis 1982 Schönebeck 1:20:05
113. /9.    M60 137 Jens-Uwe, Börner 1964 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:21:55
114. /3.    M30 113 Otto, Alexander 1992 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:22:00
115. /10.  M60 257 Krümmling, Ralf 1964 Zerbst 1:22:55
116. /9.    Mä 167 Soltmann, Mauricio 2001 Magdeburg 1:27:39
117. /1.    M75 200 Hartwig, Wolfgang 1947 SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg 1:32:11
118. /4.    M30 229 Klein, Tom 1990 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 1:56:30

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      

1. /1.    W35 259 Dieterichs, Julia 1989 ST VfB Ottersleben 55:53
2. /1.    Fr 253 Wallstab, Annika 2002 WunschTeam 56:46
3. /1.    W40 153 Schulschek, Janine 1980 LC Marathon Rotenburg 58:46
4. /2.    W35 199 Bange, Veronika 1988 Schönebeck 59:55
5. /2.    W40 261 Schmidt, Carola 1980 Schönebeck 1:00:11
6. /3.    W35 108 Kossak, Anja 1985 Blankenburger Wadenqual 1:00:18
7. /1.    W30 164 Walter, Julia 1994 Magdeburg 1:01:15
8. /2.    Fr 147 Fleischer, Viktoria 2002 Gesundheitszentrum Aschersl 1:02:44
9. /1.    U20 143 Epperlein, Lina 2005 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:21

10. /2.    W30 136 Kroner, Anja 1992 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:47
11. /1.    W55 142 Geist, Kirsten 1965 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:58
12. /3.    W40 270 Kurowsky, Caroline 1984 ST Welsleben 1:05:51
13. /1.    W50 141 Winkler-Hindricks, Katrin 1970 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:06:53
14. /4.    W35 263 Mögling, Sabine 1985 Magdeburg 1:07:23
15. /1.    W45 211 Gresch, Stephanie 1977 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:07:55
16. /3.    Fr 249 Diefert, Lisa 1999 Wanzleben 1:08:56
17. /3.    W30 120 Yilmaz, Merve 1992 Dessau-Rosslau 1:09:07
18. /4.    W40 107 Pack, Melanie 1983 Birkholz 1:09:35
19. /5.    W35 171 Nieklauson-Lehnert, Sandra 1988 Magdeburg 1:10:31
20. /2.    W55 180 Knöppler-Ballin, Gabriele 1969 RFV Einetal Westdorf-Ascher 1:11:19
21. /4.    Fr 106 Petretschek, Jana 2002 Bernburg 1:11:22
22. /6.    W35 114 Knabe, Josephine 1988 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:12:01
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:35am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

23. /2.    W50 219 Borchardt, Petra 1970 ST SV Angern 1:13:58
24. /3.    W55 170 Dankworth-Mackowiak, Sabine 1968 Magdeburg 1:15:22
25. /2.    W45 209 Stoldt, Sandy 1976 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:28
26. /3.    W45 203 Hödt, Felizitas 1978 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:31
27. /2.    U20 175 Schmid, Julika 2006 MSV 90 Sportakrobatik 1:15:46
28. /4.    W30 182 Berg, Jasmin 1993 Rühen 1:16:23
29. /7.    W35 121 Schrader, Andrea 1986 dieSchweinehunde 1:16:37
30. /4.    W45 264 Rudolph, Nadine 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:16:55
31. /1.    W60 183 Tuchen, Beate 1964 SC Bernburg 1:21:17
32. /5.    W45 176 Mohs, Nicole 1979 Nienburg 1:22:52
33. /5.    W40 268 Elze, Anett 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:24:35
34. /3.    U20 247 Bansemir, Wenke 2006 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 1:26:48
35. /4.    W55 258 Krümmling, Ulrike 1965 Zerbst 1:27:09
36. /2.    W60 256 Lindstedt, Cornelia 1964 Zerbst 1:27:09
37. /6.    W40 266 Schönfeldt, Katrin 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:27:16
38. /7.    W40 267 Prüfig, Nadine 1983 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:28:59
39. /5.    Fr 168 Mittrenga, Paula 1998 Magdeburg 1:30:58

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Männer

1. /4. 243 Baier, Marc-Kevin 1996 TV Dessau 92 50:40
2. /13. 157 Hetzel, Philipp 2001 ST LG "Roland" Haldensleben 55:20
3. /17. 103 Youssef, Elias 1995 Adidas Runners Belgrade 56:15
4. /25. 130 Mewes, Nils 1997 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 57:54
5. /39. 194 Rehse, Philipp 2000 Schönebeck 59:19
6. /72. 207 Jacobi, Luca 2002 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:05:05
7. /78. 117 Pukallus, Robin 2001 Dahlenwarsleben 1:06:36
8. /93. 119 Saydivaliev, Bobur 1996 Dessau Runners 1:09:08
9. /153 167 Soltmann, Mauricio 2001 Magdeburg 1:27:39

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Frauen

1. /23. 253 Wallstab, Annika 2002 WunschTeam 56:46
2. /57. 147 Fleischer, Viktoria 2002 Gesundheitszentrum Aschersl 1:02:44
3. /91. 249 Diefert, Lisa 1999 Wanzleben 1:08:56
4. /105 106 Petretschek, Jana 2002 Bernburg 1:11:22
5. /155 168 Mittrenga, Paula 1998 Magdeburg 1:30:58

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Männl. Jugend U20

1. /108 127 Markgraf, Till 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:50
2. /114 246 Wilsdorf, John 2005 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 1:12:32
3. /132 123 Meinicke, Jannis 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:16:55

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Weibl. Jugend U20

1. /65. 143 Epperlein, Lina 2005 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:21
2. /125 175 Schmid, Julika 2006 MSV 90 Sportakrobatik 1:15:46
3. /149 247 Bansemir, Wenke 2006 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 1:26:48

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Männl. Jugend U18

1. /11. 109 Brych, Felix 2007 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 54:49
2. /37. 124 Gürtler, Johannes 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:00
3. /58. 110 Bernau, Louis Pascal 2007 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 1:02:45
4. /96. 126 Hasse, Richard 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:35
5. /118 212 Dunkelberg, Tim 2007 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:14:42
6. /131 125 Rätzel, Phillip 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:16:55
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:35am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      SA 

1. /62. 122 Göbel, Daniel 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:03:49

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M30

1. /85. 172 Berger, Sebastian 1994 Magdeburg 1:07:38
2. /95. 242 Eisfeld, Florian 1994 TV Dessau 92 1:09:30
3. /145 113 Otto, Alexander 1992 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:22:00
4. /157 229 Klein, Tom 1990 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 1:56:30

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Seniorinnen W30

1. /50. 164 Walter, Julia 1994 Magdeburg 1:01:15
2. /68. 136 Kroner, Anja 1992 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:47
3. /92. 120 Yilmaz, Merve 1992 Dessau-Rosslau 1:09:07
4. /128 182 Berg, Jasmin 1993 Rühen 1:16:23

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M35

1. /2. 223 Behrendt, Danny 1985 ST SV Germania 08 Roßlau e.V. 47:26
2. /3. 217 Brüggemann, Markus 1988 Sülzetal 50:28
3. /10. 269 Ballerstedt, Matthias 1987 ST Pretzien 54:30
4. /14. 210 Müller, Sebastian 1985 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 55:30
5. /20. 163 König, Andreas 1985 SV Lok Aschersleben 56:42
6. /26. 129 Reimann, Benjamin 1985 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 57:55
7. /29. 224 von der Weiden, Florian 1986 ST SV 85 Glauzig 58:07
8. /32. 208 Wiechmann, Robert 1985 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 58:34
9. /41. 104 Hübner, Jens 1987 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 59:44

10. /59. 241 Hauler, Steven 1986 TV ""Gut Heil"" Zerbst /Bad 1:03:11
11. /106 214 Seidewitz, Denny 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 1:11:22
12. /109 115 Knabe, Mathias 1987 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:11:56
13. /110 116 Bläsing, Phillipp 1986 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:12:00

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Seniorinnen W35

1. /15. 259 Dieterichs, Julia 1989 ST VfB Ottersleben 55:53
2. /42. 199 Bange, Veronika 1988 Schönebeck 59:55
3. /46. 108 Kossak, Anja 1985 Blankenburger Wadenqual 1:00:18
4. /83. 263 Mögling, Sabine 1985 Magdeburg 1:07:23
5. /102 171 Nieklauson-Lehnert, Sandra 1988 Magdeburg 1:10:31
6. /111 114 Knabe, Josephine 1988 Christliche Sekundarschule 1:12:01
7. /129 121 Schrader, Andrea 1986 dieSchweinehunde 1:16:37

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M40

1. /1. 185 Le, Minh 1984 SC Bernburg 47:00
2. /7. 265 Navarra, Francesco 1982 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 52:58
3. /8. 188 Klein, Guntram 1983 Schönebeck 53:33
4. /9. 271 Möbius, Markus 1982 ST Welsleben 54:17
5. /19. 178 Stampnik, Jens 1984 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 56:35
6. /27. 162 Schulze, Christian 1981 Magdeburg 57:56
7. /28. 206 Weise, Jens 1981 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 58:06
8. /43. 273 Horn, Christian 1984 ST Salzmann 59:55
9. /51. 198 Knackmuß, Robert 1983 Schönebeck 1:01:34

10. /53. 154 Fierke, Iven 1984 ST LG Konradsburg Ermsleben 1:02:06
11. /66. 230 Härtel, Christian 1982 Team Conrad Bernburg 1:04:27
12. /84. 238 Fabian, Matthias 1981 TSV G/W Kleinmühlingen/Zens 1:07:35
13. /88. 245 Köppl, Toni 1984 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 1:08:17
14. /89. 250 Neumann, Steffen 1980 WSG Reform Magdeburg 1:08:23
15. /90. 161 Telge, Christian 1980 Magdeburg 1:08:51
16. /101 100 Lühr-Burrath, Danny 1980 #kommandofischfrikadelle 1:10:24
17. /127 181 Redeker, Christian 1982 Rühen 1:16:23
18. /142 187 von Andruchowitz, Dennis 1982 Schönebeck 1:20:05
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:35am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Seniorinnen W40

1. /34. 153 Schulschek, Janine 1980 LC Marathon Rotenburg 58:46
2. /45. 261 Schmidt, Carola 1980 Schönebeck 1:00:11
3. /76. 270 Kurowsky, Caroline 1984 ST Welsleben 1:05:51
4. /97. 107 Pack, Melanie 1983 Birkholz 1:09:35
5. /148 268 Elze, Anett 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:24:35
6. /152 266 Schönfeldt, Katrin 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:27:16
7. /154 267 Prüfig, Nadine 1983 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:28:59

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M45

1. /21. 128 Weigel, Thomas 1977 Eichenbarleben 56:42
2. /22. 213 Usas, Sarunas 1979 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 56:43
3. /30. 112 Barthel, Ronny 1979 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 58:11
4. /33. 232 Heyer, Tino 1975 Team Conrad Bernburg 58:34
5. /35. 231 Naunapper, Ingolf 1977 Team Conrad Bernburg 58:52
6. /40. 196 Albrecht, Rene 1976 Schönebeck 59:21
7. /47. 156 Knispel, Falko 1978 ST LG "Roland" Haldensleben 1:00:34
8. /48. 150 Jassmann, Andreas 1978 Karither SV 53 eV 1:00:40
9. /52. 173 Becker, Stefan 1979 Magdeburg 1:01:43

10. /63. 174 Chernev, Valentin 1979 Magdeburg 1:04:12
11. /64. 111 Krone, Matthias 1977 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 1:04:21
12. /70. 138 Wuwer, Daniel 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:05:00
13. /75. 260 Bienert, André 1977 Schönebeck 1:05:27
14. /81. 177 Mohs, Ronny 1978 Nienburg 1:06:53
15. /87. 240 Käsebier, Matthias 1978 TV ""Gut Heil"" Zerbst /Bad 1:08:07
16. /99. 233 Görke, Tobias 1979 Team Conrad Bernburg 1:10:05
17. /107 166 Jetschin, Marco 1979 Magdeburg 1:11:30
18. /119 204 Hödt, Hendrik 1975 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:21
19. /130 189 Reimann, Lars 1976 Schönebeck 1:16:48
20. /136 190 Perplies, Martin 1975 Schönebeck 1:17:01

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Seniorinnen W45

1. /86. 211 Gresch, Stephanie 1977 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:07:55
2. /122 209 Stoldt, Sandy 1976 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:28
3. /123 203 Hödt, Felizitas 1978 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:31
4. /133 264 Rudolph, Nadine 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:16:55
5. /146 176 Mohs, Nicole 1979 Nienburg 1:22:52

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M50

1. /5. 102 Kolfenbach, Sven 1973 1. TC Magdeburg 50:50
2. /16. 101 Rettig, Thomas 1970 #TeamHebewerk 55:56
3. /31. 158 Zeigermann, Falko 1970 LG Stecklenberg 58:32
4. /36. 132 Schade, Andreas 1972 Feuer Powertrain GmbH & Co. 58:58
5. /54. 244 Reichelt, Karsten 1970 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 1:02:07
6. /60. 191 Schmidt, Matthias 1973 Schönebeck 1:03:39
7. /71. 254 Barthel, Maik 1973 WunschTeam 1:05:04
8. /94. 221 Kramper, Danny 1972 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 1:09:21
9. /98. 218 Homuth, Dennis 1970 ST SV Angern 1:09:44

10. /100 134 Gremmes, Martin 1970 FitForFun 1:10:20
11. /113 160 Opitz, André 1970 Magdeburg 1:12:28
12. /115 159 Hünecke, Ralf 1970 Loburger Waldläufer 1:13:12
13. /117 251 Brinkmann, Thomas 1971 Wunsch Team 1:14:22
14. /140 205 Blümel, Jan 1971 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:18:05
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:35am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Seniorinnen W50

1. /80. 141 Winkler-Hindricks, Katrin 1970 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:06:53
2. /116 219 Borchardt, Petra 1970 ST SV Angern 1:13:58

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M55

1. /6. 151 Steinigk, Steffen 1966 Laufgruppe Ottersleben 51:38
2. /12. 275 Unger, Thomas 1967 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 55:16
3. /18. 152 Metzger, Frank 1966 LC Marathon Rotenburg 56:29
4. /24. 145 Niebhagen, Olaf 1965 ST Team Conrad Bernburg 57:38
5. /38. 139 Meier, Dirk 1966 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 59:18
6. /44. 226 Rosenthal, Donald 1965 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 1:00:03
7. /49. 215 Berger, Stefan 1965 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 1:01:06
8. /55. 255 Rohde, Peter 1967 WunschTeam 1:02:10
9. /67. 131 Wille, Torsten 1968 FC Zukunft Magdeburg 1:04:47

10. /77. 235 Garnich, Frank 1965 TEAM-LAUFKRAFT-JL 1:06:28
11. /82. 140 Kunkel, Jens 1969 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:06:55
12. /126 144 Braun, Thomas 1968 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:16:20
13. /134 186 Dilger, Ulrich 1967 SC Bernburg 1:16:58
14. /135 184 Witte, Heiko 1967 SC Bernburg 1:16:58
15. /139 248 Schwabe, Guido 1969 Volkssport Magdeburg 1:17:45
16. /141 133 Schmid, Uwe 1966 Fit mit Schmid 1:19:59

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Seniorinnen W55

1. /69. 142 Geist, Kirsten 1965 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:04:58
2. /104 180 Knöppler-Ballin, Gabriele 1969 RFV Einetal Westdorf-Ascher 1:11:19
3. /120 170 Dankworth-Mackowiak, Sabine 1968 Magdeburg 1:15:22
4. /150 258 Krümmling, Ulrike 1965 Zerbst 1:27:09

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M60

1. /61. 222 Weinreich, Burkhard 1960 SV Friedensweiler Magdeburg 1:03:45
2. /74. 155 Heinicke, Mario 1962 ST Laufgemeinschaft Osterwieck 1:05:13
3. /79. 169 Luks, Rainer 1964 Magdeburg 1:06:47
4. /103 105 Louda, Rainer 1962 Badeborn 1:11:12
5. /121 146 Möbes, Silvio 1963 Garbsen 1:15:23
6. /124 202 Beyer, Andreas 1961 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:15:32
7. /137 193 Ziem, Olaf 1961 Schönebeck 1:17:12
8. /138 234 Reichel, Roland 1962 Team KaRo 1:17:27
9. /144 137 Jens-Uwe, Börner 1964 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 1:21:55

10. /147 257 Krümmling, Ralf 1964 Zerbst 1:22:55

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Seniorinnen W60

1. /143 183 Tuchen, Beate 1964 SC Bernburg 1:21:17
2. /151 256 Lindstedt, Cornelia 1964 Zerbst 1:27:09

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M65

1. /56. 239 Klafke, Wolfram 1959 ST TSV Niederndodeleben e.V. 1:02:11
2. /112 262 Schäfer, Reinhard 1956 Schönebeck 1:12:25

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M70

1. /73. 149 Nettlau, Rüdiger 1950 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 1:05:08
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:35am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 13,36 km                      Senioren M75

1. /156 200 Hartwig, Wolfgang 1947 SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg 1:32:11

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.3.9.4  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: ST/2701  UNION 1861 Schönebeck e.V.


